CU01312R7BAT2A
Part Number CU01312R7BAT2A
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description CAP CER 2.7PF 25V C0G/NP0 0201
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
CU01312R7BAT2A Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CU01312R7BAT2A
Manufacturer Part Number CU01312R7BAT2A Category Capacitors
Manufacturer AVX Corporation Description CAP CER 2.7PF 25V C0G/NP0 0201
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Series CU Voltage - Rated 25V
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC Size / Dimension 0.024" L x 0.012" W (0.60mm x 0.30mm)
Height - Seated (Max) - Features Ultra-Low ESR
Capacitance 2.7pF Tolerance ±0.1pF
Applications RF, Microwave, High Frequency Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 0201 (0603 Metric) Temperature Coefficient C0G, NP0
Thickness (Max) 0.013" (0.33mm) Lead Style -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
AVX Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CU01312R7BAT2A : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CU01312R7BAT2A
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
CU01312R2BAT2A\5K CAP CER 2.2PF 25V C0G/NP0 0201 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU01314R7BAT2A\5K CAP CER 4.7PF 25V C0G/NP0 0201 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU0131R75BAT2A CAP CER 0.75PF 25V C0G/NP0 0201 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU01313R9BAT2A CAP CER 3.9PF 25V C0G/NP0 0201 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU01311R0BAT2A CAP CER 1PF 25V C0G/NP0 0201 Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited) 500 pcs
CU01W-B-000-00 SBC BASE CARRIER WIFI/BT SOLO SolidRun 500 pcs
CU0131220JAT2A CAP CER 22PF 25V C0G/NP0 0201 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU01315R6BAT2A\5K CAP CER 5.6PF 25V C0G/NP0 0201 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU01311R2BAT2A\5K CAP CER 1.2PF 25V C0G/NP0 0201 Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited) 500 pcs
CU01313R3BAT2A CAP CER 3.3PF 25V C0G/NP0 0201 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU01316R2BAT2A\5K CAP CER 6.2PF 25V C0G/NP0 0201 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU01311R8BAT2A\5K CAP CER 1.8PF 25V C0G/NP0 0201 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU01311R0BAT2A CAP CER 1PF 25V C0G/NP0 0201 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU01311R5BAT2A\5K CAP CER 1.5PF 25V C0G/NP0 0201 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU0131180JAT2A\5K CAP CER 18PF 25V C0G/NP0 0201 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU01W-P-000-00 SBC PRO CARRIER WIFI/BT IMX6 SolidRun 500 pcs
CU01314R7BAT2A\5K CAP CER 4.7PF 25V C0G/NP0 0201 Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited) 500 pcs
CU01318R2BAT2A\5K CAP CER 8.2PF 25V C0G/NP0 0201 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CU01311R8BAT2A\5K CAP CER 1.8PF 25V C0G/NP0 0201 Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited) 500 pcs
CU01311R2BAT2A\5K CAP CER 1.2PF 25V C0G/NP0 0201 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
1206AC101MAT1A 6MBI75U4B-120 APL5331KC-TRG AT24C04BN-10SU-2.7 BSM100GAL120D
C0603C0G1E2R5C030BG CPH3340-TL-E CR100DX-36 CSTCV8M00T54-RO CU01310R5BAT2A
CU0131100JAT2A\5K CU0131120JAT2A\5K CU0131150JAT2A\5K CU0131180JAT2A\5K CU01311R0BAT2A
CU01311R0BAT2A CU01311R2BAT2A\5K CU01311R2BAT2A\5K CU01311R5BAT2A\5K CU01311R8BAT2A\5K
CU01311R8BAT2A\5K CU0131220JAT2A CU01312R2BAT2A\5K CU01313R3BAT2A CU01313R9BAT2A
CU01314R7BAT2A\5K CU01314R7BAT2A\5K CU01315R6BAT2A\5K CU01316R2BAT2A\5K CU01318R2BAT2A\5K
CU0131R75BAT2A HEF4094BT ICM7212AMIQH ISL62870HRUZ-T LT5568EUF#PBF
LTC3703EGN#PBF M24512-RMW6 MAX369EPN+ MIC2009YML MMBF4416A
N520CH15 NE5212AD PE-68624NLT PF0969NLT RM50-48-5/TEL
RT8536GQW SI4102DY-T1-GE3 SI4812BDY-T1-E3 STPS30L120CTN TL751M05C
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
CU01312R7BAT2A Details PDF